KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-17804
2016-17803
2016-17802
2016-17801
2016-17800
2016-17799
2016-17798
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2016-17796
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2016-17765
2016-17764
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2016-17762
2016-17761
2016-17760
2016-17759
2016-17758
2016-17757

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/16 23:4123:41:45
08/19/16 23:2523:25:26
08/19/16 23:2123:21:25
08/19/16 22:5822:58:08
08/19/16 22:5722:57:41
08/19/16 22:5722:57:13
08/19/16 21:4421:44:02
08/19/16 21:3521:35:18
08/19/16 21:1621:16:02
08/19/16 20:5620:56:35
08/19/16 20:2820:28:42
08/19/16 20:1620:16:38
08/19/16 20:1020:10:54
08/19/16 20:0420:04:37
08/19/16 19:4719:47:16
08/19/16 19:2719:27:03
08/19/16 19:0219:02:07
08/19/16 18:5418:54:23
08/19/16 18:5118:51:44
08/19/16 18:2918:29:46
08/19/16 18:0918:09:51
08/19/16 18:0618:06:13
08/19/16 17:5817:58:51
08/19/16 17:2217:22:23
08/19/16 17:0017:00:31
08/19/16 16:5316:53:17
08/19/16 16:5316:53:10
08/19/16 16:5316:53:01
08/19/16 16:3416:34:02
08/19/16 16:2116:21:33
08/19/16 15:5615:56:27
08/19/16 15:3915:39:43
08/19/16 15:3315:33:54
08/19/16 15:2815:28:37
08/19/16 15:2015:20:21
08/19/16 15:0815:08:22
08/19/16 15:0615:06:31
08/19/16 15:0015:00:36
08/19/16 14:4414:44:40
08/19/16 14:4214:42:01
08/19/16 14:2314:23:51
08/19/16 14:1814:18:08
08/19/16 13:4713:47:34
08/19/16 13:3713:37:34
08/19/16 12:4012:40:56
08/19/16 12:3112:31:19
08/19/16 12:2712:33:38
08/19/16 12:2512:25:00
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192
15

15

15

15

15

Location/Address

46 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

20 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

112 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
FIRST AVE @ MOORE ST, KINGSTON

58 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT
DOWNTOWN AREA

284 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BURGER KING

JOHN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
314 LOUGHRAN COURT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
LOVE HAIR SALON

BEST WESTERN PLUS

WALL STREET @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ANDRETTA POOL

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
102 SPRING ST, KINGSTON

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

135 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

BROADWAY @ DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

29 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON PLAZA

234 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

197 ABEEL STREET , KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ..

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

18 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

96 NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
BENEDICTINE HEALTH CENTER

91 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
PAYLESS SHOE STORE

HUDSON VALLEY MENTAL HEALTH
140 FRANKLIN AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

PARKING PROBLEM 87

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

HARASSMENT 27

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LOCKOUT 24A

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

FRAUD 42A

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
M/V COMPLAINT 39

HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

SICK REPORT 118

LOCKOUT 24A

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
HARASSMENT 27

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100
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2016-17756
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2016-17745
2016-17744
2016-17743
2016-17742
2016-17741
2016-17740
2016-17739
2016-17738
2016-17737
2016-17736
2016-17735
2016-17734
2016-17733
2016-17732
2016-17731
2016-17730
2016-17729
2016-17728
2016-17727

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/19/16 12:1312:13:20
08/19/16 12:1112:11:18
08/19/16 12:0312:03:57
08/19/16 11:5011:50:40
08/19/16 11:4311:43:40
08/19/16 11:3211:32:17
08/19/16 11:1211:12:10
08/19/16 10:5110:51:16
08/19/16 10:4510:45:02
08/19/16 10:0910:01:49
08/19/16 10:0209:50:08
08/19/16 09:5709:53:57
08/19/16 09:3809:38:57
08/19/16 09:3509:35:58
08/19/16 09:3209:20:43
08/19/16 08:3608:36:47
08/19/16 08:3409:18:54
08/19/16 08:1308:13:24
08/19/16 07:5907:59:27
08/19/16 06:2406:24:45
08/19/16 05:2605:26:13
08/19/16 05:0605:06:46
08/19/16 03:2603:26:06
08/19/16 02:4202:42:05
08/19/16 02:3702:37:49
08/19/16 02:2602:26:06
08/19/16 01:2601:26:10
08/19/16 01:1401:14:23
08/19/16 01:0101:01:32
08/19/16 00:2000:20:21
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15
15
192
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136
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Location/Address
173 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KING...

FLATBUSH AVE , KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
365 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

MARY'S AVENUE @ WEST CHESTER STREET, KIN...

MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

226 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

J'S AUTO DETAILING

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
CITIZENS BANK

32 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DARMSTADT SHELTER

112 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

DAVE VICKERY INSULATION

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

SUNOCO MART
VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-VEHICLE 74V
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM- PANIC 74P

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT CHECK 81
CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
TRESPASS 61

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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